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From May 12 to 13, 2023, Data for Progress conducted a survey of 1,191 likely voters nationally using web panel respondents. The
sample was weighted to be representative of likely voters by age, gender, education, race, geography, and voting history. The survey

was conducted in English. The margin of error is +3 percentage points.

NB: subgroups with a n-size less than 50 (<50) are not shown on these cross-tabs. We choose not to display N<50 subgroups because
the sample is too small to have statistical significance. We did, however, take samples of these subgroups for representational and
weighting purposes to accurately reflect the electorate makeup. Some values may not add up to 100 due to rounding.

N=1,191 unless otherwise specified.

[1] Due to the pandemic, President Trump paused payments on federally-held student loans and President Biden extended this pause.
The Biden administration also announced a plan to provide up to $20,000 in student loan debt relief for low-income and working-class

student loan borrowers before loan payments were set to resume.

Some experts believe the Supreme Court will strike down the Biden administration's student debt relief plan in a ruling this summer.
The current pause on student loan payments is set to end 60 days after the Supreme Court issues a ruling, but can be extended again.

If the Supreme Court strikes down the plan, would you support or oppose another extension of the pause on student loan payments

until the end of 2024? (N=591)

Independent/ Repub Under

Response Topline Democrat 'y oy Female Male “UCE a5t COHde College
Strongly support 31 48 29 15 34 28 47 23 30 33
Somewhat support 30 33 35 23 31 29 30 30 29 31
Somewhat oppose 14 10 15 17 13 15 13 15 15 13
Strongly oppose 21 5 19 38 18 24 6 28 21 21
Don't know 4 4 2 6 4 5 4 5 5 2
SUPPORT (TOTAL) 61 81 64 38 65 57 77 53 59 64
OPPOSE (TOTAL) 35 15 34 55 31 39 19 43 36 34
SUPPORT (NET) +26 +66 +30 -17 +34 +18 +58 +10 +23 +30

Weighted N 591 222 148 221 314 277 191 400 374 217
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